
Endstand Verbands-Punktwertung der Saison 2011/2012

Damen
nach LEM Punkte QVRL VRL T48 LEM RIM

1 Diekow Linda 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 155 45 60 10 40 0

2 Scholz Vivien 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 140 45 35 0 60 0

3 Mutke Anka TTC Gransee O 85 45 40 0 0 0

4 Reiß Christin ESV Prenzlau O 82 45 30 0 7 0

5 Pfänder Saskia 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 77 45 25 0 7 0

6 Krüger Jeany SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 65 30 20 0 15 0

Hagedorn Madlen SV Calau S 65 45 13 0 7 0

8 Werner Kristin TSV Chemie Premnitz W 62 40 15 0 7 0

9 Stugk Susanne SG Stahl Brandenburg W 51 35 9 0 7 0

10 Franz Claudia TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde O 45 45 0 0 0 0

11 Walter Conny SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf O 43 13 0 0 30 0

Helbig Daniela TSV Chemie Premnitz W 43 25 11 0 7 0

13 Kasbaum Julia 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 30 0 0 0 30 0

14 Gragoll Carolin ESV Prenzlau O 27 20 0 0 7 0

15 Janke Kerstin TSV Stahnsdorf W 15 0 0 0 15 0

Kunze Jenny SG Geltow W 15 0 0 0 15 0

Mews Carolin TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde O 15 0 0 0 15 0

Deon Stefanie TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde O 15 15 0 0 0 0

19 Jordan Annie TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde O 11 11 0 0 0 0

20 Richter Andrea SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 9 9 0 0 0 0

21 Ahlers Susanne TSV Stahnsdorf W 7 0 0 0 7 0

Bartels Antje Cottbuser TT-Team S 7 7 0 0 0 0

23 Skiba Nicole ESV Prenzlau O 5 5 0 0 0 0

Herren
nach LEM Punkte QVRL VRL T48 LEM RIM

1 Wittek Philipp SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 145 45 60 0 40 0

2 Brendel Marc ESV Prenzlau O 115 45 40 0 30 0

3 Z'dun Hendrik TSV Stahnsdorf W 105 45 35 10 15 0

4 Losch Nico TSV Stahnsdorf W 85 40 30 0 15 0

Schicketanz Marco SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 85 45 25 0 15 0

6 Scheweleit Mike 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 84 45 9 0 30 0

7 Schäfer Marc SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 72 45 20 0 7 0

8 Berndt Mario 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 67 45 15 0 7 0

9 Englert Thomas TSV Stahnsdorf W 60 0 0 0 60 0

10 Stamm Gerald 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde O 59 45 7 0 7 0

11 Nierzejewski Daniel TSV Stahnsdorf W 57 45 5 0 7 0

12 Bohg Reno SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau S 48 35 13 0 0 0

13 Schulz Sebastian ESV Prenzlau O 41 30 11 0 0 0

14 Kossack Henry TTC Kleeden-Beuchow S 25 25 0 0 0 0

15 Arndt Marcel TSV Waldst. Teufel Potsdam W 22 15 0 0 7 0

16 Ledwig Felix TTC Frankfurt O 20 20 0 0 0 0

17 Janke Robert TTV Einheit Potsdam W 16 9 0 0 7 0

18 Krüger Olaf TSV Stahnsdorf W 15 0 0 0 15 0

19 Fehlinger André TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde O 13 13 0 0 0 0

20 Schulz Dennis Cottbuser TT-Team S 12 5 0 0 7 0

21 Krüger Perco Cottbuser TT-Team O 11 11 0 0 0 0

22 Grothe Alexander SG Stahl Brandenburg W 7 0 0 0 7 0

Zehe Ronny SG Stahl Brandenburg W 7 7 0 0 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB Ost der Saison 2011/2012

Damen
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Diekow Linda 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 185 30 45 60 10 0 40 0

2 Scholz Vivien 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 170 30 45 35 0 0 60 0

3 Mutke Anka TTC Gransee 115 30 45 40 0 0 0 0

4 Reiß Christin ESV Prenzlau 112 30 45 30 0 0 7 0

5 Pfänder Saskia 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 107 30 45 25 0 0 7 0

6 Franz Claudia TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 75 30 45 0 0 0 0 0

7 Walter Conny SG BW Eggersdorf 73 30 13 0 0 0 30 0

8 Gragoll Carolin ESV Prenzlau 57 20 20 0 0 10 7 0

9 Deon Stefanie TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 35 0 15 0 0 20 0 0

10 Kasbaum Julia 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

Mews Carolin TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

12 Skiba Nicole ESV Prenzlau 25 15 5 0 0 5 0 0

13 Jordan Annie TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 21 0 11 0 0 10 0 0

14 Mews Carolin TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

Schatz Anna ESV Prenzlau 15 10 0 0 0 5 0 0

16 Gragoll Isabell ESV Prenzlau 14 9 0 0 0 5 0 0

17 Müller Katharina SG Rot-Weiß Bralitz 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Herren
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Brendel Marc ESV Prenzlau 145 30 45 40 0 0 30 0

2 Scheweleit Mike 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 114 30 45 9 0 0 30 0

3 Berndt Mario 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 97 30 45 15 0 0 7 0

4 Schulz Sebastian ESV Prenzlau 91 20 30 11 0 30 0 0

5 Stamm Gerald 1. KSV 64/90 Fürstenwalde 89 30 45 7 0 0 7 0

6 Fehlinger André TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 38 15 13 0 0 10 0 0

7 Ledwig Felix TTC Frankfurt 30 10 20 0 0 0 0 0

8 Balint Bela JSV Schwedt 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

9 Dr. Verch Gernot ESV Prenzlau 13 8 0 0 0 5 0 0

10 Woite Bernd JSV Schwedt 12 7 0 0 0 5 0 0

11 Völker Benedict Hohen Neuendorfer SV 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

12 Dolgner Stefan BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Taeger Hannes TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Koschei Mirco Hohen Neuendorfer SV 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Neese Maximilian TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB Süd der Saison 2011/2012

Damen
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Krüger Jeany SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 110 15 30 20 0 30 15 0

2 Hagedorn Madlen SV Calau 105 30 45 13 0 10 7 0

3 Richter Andrea SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 39 20 9 0 0 10 0 0

4 Bartels Antje Cottbuser TT-Team 37 10 7 0 0 20 0 0

5 Wislaug Sandra Frauendorfer SV 14 9 0 0 0 5 0 0

6 Bölke Lysanne TSV Peitz 13 8 0 0 0 5 0 0

7 Weiß Stefanie SV Calau 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Hiebert Anja TTC Lauchhammer 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Minke Silvia SG Automation Cottbus 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Schmied Karin TTC Lauchhammer 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Herren
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Wittek Philip SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 175 30 45 60 0 0 40 0

2 Schicketanz Marco SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 145 30 45 25 0 30 15 0

3 Schäfer Marc SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 102 30 45 20 0 0 7 0

4 Bohg Reno SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 78 20 35 13 0 10 0 0

5 Schulz Dennis Cottbuser TT-Team 47 30 5 0 0 5 7 0

6 Kossack Henry TTC Kleeden-Beuchow 35 10 25 0 0 0 0 0

7 Krüger Perco Cottbuser TT-Team 31 15 11 0 0 5 0 0

8 Matern Jürgen TTC Stahl Senftenberg 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

9 Schiffler Dirk TTC Finsterwalde 14 9 0 0 0 5 0 0

10 Nowack Andreas TTC Empor Herzberg 13 3 0 0 0 10 0 0

11 Rosenow Andreas Cottbuser TT-Team 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Karpinski Stephan Cottbuser TT-Team 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Neupötsch Lutz TSG Lübbenau 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Juckel Lukas SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Petsch Christian ESV Forst 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Richter Stephan SV Prösen 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Kochan Patrick Cottbuser TT-Team 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0



Endstand Punktwertung LB West der Saison 2011/2012

Damen
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Werner Kristin TSV Chemie Premnitz 97 15 40 15 0 20 7 0

2 Stugk Susanne SG Stahl Brandenburg 86 30 35 9 0 5 7 0

3 Helbig Daniela TSV Chemie Premnitz 68 20 25 11 0 5 7 0

4 Kunze Jenny SG Geltow 45 0 0 0 0 30 15 0

5 Ahlers Susanne TSV Stahnsdorf 17 0 0 0 0 10 7 0

6 Janke Kerstin TSV Stahnsdorf 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

7 Dietz Wencke SV Hellas Nauen 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Ruden Elisa Ludwigsfelder TTC 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Sandhof Nora WSG Waldstadt Potsdam 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Berger Petra MTV Wünsdorf 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Heider Julia SG Stahl Brandenburg 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Zoller Julia SV Rehbrücke 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Grunwaldt Martina TSV Stahnsdorf 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Kassner Franziska SV Hellas Nauen 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Ahrens Sabrina TSV Stahnsdorf 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren
nach LEM Punkte LBRL QVRL VRL T48 LBEM LEM RIM

1 Z'dun Hendrik TSV Stahnsdorf 135 30 45 35 10 0 15 0

2 Losch Nico TSV Stahnsdorf 115 30 40 30 0 0 15 0

3 Nierzejewski Daniel TSV Stahnsdorf 97 30 45 5 0 10 7 0

4 Englert Thomas TSV Stahnsdorf 90 0 0 0 0 30 60 0

5 Arndt Marcel TSV Waldstädter Teufel 42 20 15 0 0 0 7 0

6 Janke Robert TTV Einheit Potsdam 31 15 9 0 0 0 7 0

7 Schwarze Michael TTV Einheit Potsdam 27 7 0 0 0 20 0 0

8 Krüger Olaf TSV Stahnsdorf 20 0 0 0 0 5 15 0

9 Zehe Ronny SG Stahl Brandenburg 17 10 7 0 0 0 0 0

10 Henning Christoph TSV Waldstädter Teufel 16 6 0 0 0 10 0 0

11 Gödel Manuel TSV Waldstädter Teufel 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ziemer Mario TTV Einheit Potsdam 8 3 0 0 0 5 0 0

Dick Markus SV Motor Falkensee 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Grothe Alexander SG Stahl Brandenburg 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

15 Grzybek Steven SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Suppa Sven TSV Waldstädter Teufel 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Neubert Sven SV Falkensee/Finkenkrug 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Z'dun Kilian SG Geltow 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Förster Falko TTV Werder 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0


